



August 16, 2022

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalai Street,
Mumbai 400001
Scrip Code : 507205

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai-400 051.
Symbol : TI

Sub: Intimation of publication of the extract of consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are submitting herewith copy of Newspaper cuttings with respect to the extract of the consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 published on Saturday, August 13, 2022 in the following Newspapers in compliance with Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015:

- a. Business Standard (English)
- b. Kesari (Marathi)

We request you to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **Tilaknagar Industries Ltd.**

Dipti Todkar
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: as above

Corp. Office: Industrial Assurance Building, 3rd Floor,
Churchgate, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400 020, India
P +91 (22) 2283 1716/18 **F** +91 (22) 2204 6904
E tiliquor@tilind.com

CIN: L15420PN1933PLC133303

Regd. Office: P.O. Tilaknagar, Tal. Shirampur,
Dist. Ahmednagar, Maharashtra - 413 720, India
P +91 (2422) 265 123 / 265 032 **F** +91 (2422) 265 135
E regoff@tilind.com

Web: www.tilind.com

| GOLDCREST CORPORATION LIMITED | | | | |
|---|-------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|
| CIN: L74999MH1983PLC029408 | | | | |
| Regd. Office 3rd Floor, Devidas Mansion, Merweather Road, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 039. | | | | |
| Tel: 022-22837489/90; e-mail: office@goldcrestgroup.com; website: www.goldcrestgroup.com | | | | |
| EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 | | | | |
| (₹ In Lakhs) | | | | |
| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | |
| | 30.06.2022 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited | 30.06.2021 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited |
| Total Income from Operations | (45.00) | 210.88 | 660.26 | 1,850.54 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax | (266.04) | (48.77) | 460.48 | 956.56 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax | (173.66) | (66.79) | 335.82 | 666.44 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the Period | (173.44) | (65.37) | 335.65 | 667.33 |
| Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value ₹10/- per share) | 568.98 | 568.98 | 568.98 | 568.98 |
| Other Equity | - | - | - | 5,783.15 |
| Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) | | | | |
| (a) Basic | (3.05) | (1.17) | 5.90 | 11.71 |
| (b) Diluted | (3.05) | (1.17) | 5.90 | 11.71 |

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the Board meeting held on 12th August, 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter is available on BSE's website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.goldcrestgroup.com).
- The figures of March, 2022 quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date unaudited figures upto the end of the third quarter of the respective financial year.
- The standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, are available on the Company's website (www.goldcrestgroup.com) and on BSE's website (www.bseindia.com) and the key information on the standalone unaudited financial results are as below:

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | |
|----------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|
| | 30.06.2022 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited | 30.06.2021 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited |
| Total Income | (45.00) | 210.88 | 660.26 | 1,850.54 |
| Profit before Tax | (266.86) | (48.62) | 460.72 | 956.98 |
| Profit after Tax | (173.48) | (66.63) | 336.06 | 666.85 |
| Total Comprehensive Income | (173.26) | (65.21) | 335.88 | 667.74 |

**By the order of the Board
For GOLDCREST CORPORATION LTD.**

Sd/-
Anupa Tanna Shah
Managing Director
DIN : 01587901

Place: Mumbai
Date : 12th August, 2022

| TILAKNAGAR INDUSTRIES LTD. (TI) | | | | | |
|---|--|-------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|
| CIN: L15420PN1933PLC133303 | | | | | |
| Corporate Office: 3 rd Floor, Industrial Assurance Building, Churchgate, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400 020 | | | | | |
| Registered Office: P.O. Tilaknagar, Tal. Shirampur, Dist. Ahmednagar, Maharashtra - 413 720 | | | | | |
| Email: investor@tilind.com; Website: www.tilind.com; Phone: +91 22 22831716/18; Fax: +91 22 22046904 | | | | | |
| EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 | | | | | |
| (Rs. in Lacs) | | | | | |
| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | Quarter ended | Quarter ended | Year ended |
| | | 30.06.2022 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited | 30.06.2021 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations (including other income) | 48,118.76 | 52,873.56 | 32,433.54 | 1,80,252.66 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 103.59 | 1,003.26 | 37.08 | 2,797.69 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 103.59 | 2,324.77 | 37.08 | 4,119.20 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 103.59 | 2,324.77 | 37.08 | 4,518.72 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 93.75 | 2,311.27 | 28.45 | 4,479.34 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 15,876.19 | 15,862.18 | 13,933.84 | 15,862.18 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | | | (2,510.77) |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) | | | | |
| | 1) Basic (in Rs.) | 0.07 | 1.49 | 0.03 | 3.15 |
| | 2) Diluted (in Rs.) | 0.06 | 1.44 | 0.03 | 3.08 |

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Company's website (www.tilind.com) and on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com).
- The unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on August 11, 2022. The above results have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures (unaudited) upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year, which have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
- Key Standalone Financial information is given below:

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | | |
|---|-------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|
| | 30.06.2022 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited | 30.06.2021 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited |
| Revenue from Operations (Inclusive of Excise Duty) and Other Income | 48,128.82 | 52,887.69 | 32,430.44 | 1,80,165.46 |
| Less: Excise duty | 25,097.15 | 27,984.76 | 18,883.38 | 1,00,868.62 |
| Revenue from Operations (Net) and Other Income | 23,031.67 | 24,902.93 | 13,547.06 | 79,296.84 |
| Profit/(Loss) Before Tax | 68.02 | 641.88 | 414.56 | 2,507.33 |
| Profit/(Loss) After Tax | 68.02 | 641.88 | 414.56 | 2,907.02 |
| Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) | 58.89 | 622.72 | 408.77 | 2,870.49 |

5 Statutory Auditors have modified their conclusion on the unaudited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 as under: (i) The Holding Company has not carried out impairment assessment of one of the ENA plants as required by Ind AS 36 'Impairment of Assets' though there is an indication of impairment. (ii) PunjabExpo Breweries Private Limited ("PunjabExpo") wholly owned subsidiary of the Company, has incurred net loss during the quarter and due to accumulated losses, the net worth is negative. Despite adverse financial conditions, the Company has not recognised provision for impairment in equity investment of Rs. 2,680.40 lacs and loans & advances given of Rs. 3,796.83 lacs to PunjabExpo as required by Ind AS 36 'Impairment of Assets'. (iii) The National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT") has ordered for liquidation of Prag Distillery (P) Ltd ("Prag"), wholly owned subsidiary of the Company. However, the Company has not made impairment provision for equity investment of Rs. 1,543.35 lacs in Prag as required by Ind AS 36 'Impairment of Assets'. (iv) Prag has incurred capital expenditure of Rs. 10,021.69 lacs as at June 30, 2022 on expansion project ("the Project") grouped under the head capital work in progress. Work on the said project has been suspended and has not been completed since many years. Further the Building, Plant & Equipment of the Company has remained idle due to Plant shutdown. The Company has not tested the said project, building, plant and equipment ("Tangible assets") for impairment loss as per Ind AS 36 - Impairment of Assets. (v) Prag has unsecured overdue trade receivables of Rs 586.55 lacs and deposits of Rs. 182.05 lacs from Andhra Pradesh Beverage Corporation Ltd and unsecured advances given to suppliers of Rs. 210.99 lacs which are long overdue and doubtful of recovery. The management has not considered any provision for allowance on doubtful trade receivables (expected credit loss), deposits and advances though it is long overdue.

**On behalf of the Board
For Tilaknagar Industries Ltd.**

Sd/-
Amit Dahanukar
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date : August 11, 2022

| COMFORT INTECH LIMITED | | | | | | | | | |
|---|--|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---|----------------------------------|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---|----------------------------------|
| CIN: L74110DD199PLC001678 | | | | | | | | | |
| Registered Office: 106, Avkar Alangi Nagar, Kalaria, Daman, DD 396210; | | | | | | | | | |
| Corporate Office: A-301, Hetal Arch, S.V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai 400064; | | | | | | | | | |
| Phone No.: 022-6894-8500/08/09, Fax: 022-2889-2527; Email: info@comfortintech.com; Website: www.comfortintech.com | | | | | | | | | |
| EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 | | | | | | | | | |
| (Rs. in lakh, except EPS) | | | | | | | | | |
| Sl. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | Consolidated | | | |
| | | Quarter ended 30.06.2022 Unaudited | Quarter ended 31.03.2022 Audited | Corresponding Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited | Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited | Quarter ended 30.06.2022 Unaudited | Quarter ended 31.03.2022 Audited | Corresponding Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited | Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited |
| 1 | Total Income | 4434.40 | 2472.04 | 2189.14 | 13251.65 | 4434.40 | 2472.04 | 2189.14 | 13251.65 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items) | 134.92 | 194.33 | 217.13 | 651.74 | 134.92 | 194.33 | 217.13 | 651.74 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional items) | 134.92 | 194.33 | 217.13 | 651.74 | 134.92 | 194.33 | 217.13 | 651.74 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and after Exceptional items) | 96.45 | 139.31 | 160.24 | 480.00 | 96.45 | 139.31 | 160.24 | 480.00 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (6.92) | (182.46) | 182.29 | 276.32 | (57.63) | (341.35) | 548.30 | 578.04 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Each) | 3199.38 | 3199.38 | 3199.38 | 3199.38 | 3199.38 | 3199.38 | 3199.38 | 3199.38 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 7444.27 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 8322.83 |
| 8 | Earnings per Share (Basic and diluted) before and after extraordinary items | 0.30* | 0.44* | 0.50* | 1.50 | 0.15* | (0.06)* | 1.63* | 2.43 |

*Not Annualised

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.comfortintech.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Comfort Intech Limited
Sd/-
ANKUR AGRAWAL
DIRECTOR
DIN: 06406167

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 12, 2022

| The Indian Hume Pipe Co. Ltd. | | | | |
|--|--|-----------------------------|---------------------------|-----------------------------|
| Registered Office: Construction House, 5, Walchand Hirachand Road, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001. | | | | |
| CIN: L51500MH1926PLC001255 • Tel: +91-22-2261 8091, +91-22-4074 8181 • Fax: +91-22-2265 6863 | | | | |
| E-mail: info@indianhumpipe.com • Website: www.indianhumpipe.com | | | | |
| EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 | | | | |
| (₹ in Lakhs) | | | | |
| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended June 30, 2022 | Year ended March 31, 2022 | Quarter ended June 30, 2021 |
| | | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 37607.73 | 152509.60 | 29214.75 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 2706.80 | 7798.19 | 626.82 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 2706.80 | 7798.19 | 626.82 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 2067.39 | 5779.01 | 466.16 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 2081.73 | 5734.29 | 509.09 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 2/- each) | 968.94 | 968.94 | 968.94 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | 64052.75 | - |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (a) Basic : (₹) (b) Diluted : (₹) | 4.27* 4.27* | 11.93 11.93 | 0.96* 0.96* |

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, filed with BSE and NSE, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indianhumpipe.com).
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on August 12, 2022.

For The Indian Hume Pipe Co. Ltd.
Rajas R. Doshi
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00050594

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2022

| GILADA FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED | | | | | |
|--|--|----------------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------------|
| CIN: L65910KA1994PLC015981 | | | | | |
| Reliable Renewable Responsible | | | | | |
| Regd. Office: #105 R.R. Takt, 37 Bhoopasandra Main Road, Bangalore- 560094 Ph: 080-40620000 (30 Lines) | | | | | |
| Fax: 080-40620008; E-mail: md@giladagroup.com; Website: www.giladafinance.com | | | | | |
| (Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2022) | | | | | |
| [Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] | | | | | |
| (Rs. in Lakhs) | | | | | |
| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | |
| | | 30-Jun-2022 (Unaudited) | 31-Mar-2022 (Audited) | 30-Jun-2021 (Unaudited) | 31-Mar-2022 (Audited) |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | 104.06 | 119.52 | 75.76 | 376.37 |
| 2. | Total Expenses | 61.07 | 60.47 | 45.41 | 214.78 |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 42.99 | 59.05 | 30.35 | 161.59 |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 42.99 | 59.05 | 30.35 | 161.59 |
| 5. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 31.99 | 59.69 | 22.75 | 132.73 |
| 6. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 31.99 | 59.69 | 22.75 | 132.73 |
| 7. | Equity Share Capital | 702.46 | 351.23 | 351.23 | 351.23 |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share : | | | | |
| | 1. Basic: | 0.22 | 1.70 | 0.65 | 3.78 |
| | 2. Diluted: | 0.22 | 1.53 | 0.65 | 3.61 |

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Company at www.giladafinance.com and the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.
- Above Audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12.08.2022.

For GILADA FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LTD.
Sd/- (Rajagopal Gilada)
Managing Director (DIN: 00307829)

Place : Bangalore
Date : 12.08.2022

| SPRINGFORM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED | | | | |
|---|--|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------------------|
| CIN: L51900MH1979PLC021914 | | | | |
| Regd. Office: A-203, Suchita Enclave, Maharashtra Nagar, Borivali (West), Mumbai - 400 092. | | | | |
| Tel: 022-28906911, E-mail: sales@springindia.com, Website: www.springformtech.com | | | | |
| Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the first quarter ended June 30, 2022 | | | | |
| (Rs. In Lakhs) | | | | |
| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended June 30, 2022 | Quarter ended June 30, 2021 | Year ended March 31, 2022 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | 21.48 | 14.41 | 86.68 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 7.47 | 1.56 | 19.70 |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 7.47 | 1.56 | 19.70 |
| 4. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 7.47 | 1.56 | 14.58 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 7.47 | 1.56 | 14.58 |
| 6. | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per Share) | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | 71.84 | 57.26 | 71.84 |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | |
| | 1. Basic | 14.94 | 3.11 | 29.16 |
| | 2. Diluted | 14.94 | 3.11 | 29.16 |

Note:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on August 12, 2022, and the Statutory Auditor has carried out a limited review of the aforesaid results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also available on the website of the Company at www.springformtech.com.

FOR SPRINGFORM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Sd/-
Pankaj Kishor Shah
Managing Director | DIN: 00945911

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 13, 2022

| REPRO INDIA LIMITED | | | | |
|--|------------------------|-----------------------|------------------------|-----------------------|
| CIN: L2220MH1999PLC071431 | | | | |
| Reg. Office: 11 th Floor, Sun Paradise Business Plaza, 3 rd Wing, Saragaji Bagal Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, India. Phone: 022-71914000 Fax: 022-71914001 | | | | |
| Email: investor@reproindia.com Website: www.reproindia.com | | | | |
| EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 | | | | |
| (Rs. in Lakhs (Except for per share data)) | | | | |
| Particulars | Unaudited 30 June 2022 | Audited 31 March 2022 | Unaudited 30 June 2021 | Audited 31 March 2022 |
| | Total Income | 10,561 | 9,440.00 | 6,234.03 |
| Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item) | 17 | (557.90) | (607.82) | (2,408.10) |
| Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item) | 17 | (557.90) | (607.82) | (2,408.10) |
| Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item) | 17 | (468.23) | (595.92) | (2,319.25) |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 21 | (474.19) | (591.71) | (2,313.02) |
| Equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each) | 1,271.39 | 1,271.39 | 1,208.89 | 1,271.39 |
| Earnings Per Share (not annualised) : | | | | |
| - Basic | 0.13 | (3.68) | (4.93) | (18.74) |
| - Diluted | 0.13 | (3.68) | (4.93) | (18.74) |

Notes:

- The above consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on August 12, 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion. The review report has been filed with the stock exchange and is available on the Company's website.
- The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and will also be available on the Company's website www.reproindia.com.

For Repro India Limited
Mukesh Dhruve
Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 12, 2022

| eClerx Services Limited | |
|---|--|
| CIN: L72200MH2000PLC125319 | |
| Regd. Office: Sonawala Building, 1 st Floor, 29 Bank Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023, India. | |
| Phone No.: +91-22-6614 8301 Fax No.: +91-22-6614 8655 | |
| Email Id: investor@eclerx.com Website: www.eclerx.com | |
| POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE | |
| Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Section 110, 108 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (the "Rules"), read with General Circular No: 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, General Circular No: 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, General Circular No: 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, General Circular No: 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020, General Circular No: | |

